

The Marbridge Miracle Society is a dedicated group of friends and supporters with a heart for our mission to provide transitional and lifetime care for adults with intellectual and developmental disabilities. Miracle Society members help ensure sustainability for the Marbridge community.

## Levels of Giving

The cost to provide comprehensive care for each resident to experience the best quality of life in the least restrictive environment at Marbridge exceeds tuition. Miracle Society members support Marbridge financially starting at \$1,000 per year for five years, helping to bridge the gap, and allowing us to keep tuition costs as low as possible.

#### Learn

\$1,000 per year for five years

## Experience

\$10,000 per year for five years

## Achieve

\$25,000 per year for five years

gift of: \$ \_\_\_\_\_



Pledges may be invoiced annually or quarterly. Custom drafted payment schedules can be arranged.

Security Code

### Yes, you can count on my Miracle Society pledge!

#### 

Exp. Date

# Step 3: Choose your payment schedule

Annually

Quarterly

Monthly

Contact me about creating a custom payment schedule

(over)

## Miracle Society Members Receive

- Personalized communication regarding your impact from our senior leadership team
- Annual holiday ornament designed or inspired by resident art
- Invitations to special events
- Personal outreach from our senior leadership team 1-2 times annually
- Personal reminders about upcoming pledge payments
- Invitation to the exclusive annual member appreciation event
- Confidence in knowing that Marbridge can continue being home to hundreds of special needs adults for as long as they need services

## Safety • Happiness • Well-being • Learn • Experience • Achieve

For more information or to set up a custom payment schedule, contact Becca McPherson at bmcpherson@marbridge.org or 512.735.2716

Visit our website to learn more or to make a pledge payment: Marbridge.org



Marbridge Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit Texas Corporation. All gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The Marbridge Foundation (Marbridge) places a high priority on protecting your privacy. Individuals voluntarily provide us with contact information that we may use or specific, limited purposes. You may always "opt out," either now or at any time in the future, if you do not wish to receive our messages.



Mail completed pledge cards to Marbridge Foundation c/o Becca McPherson P.O. Box 2250 2310 Bliss Spillar Road Manchaca, Texas 78652

#### **Step 4: Fill in your Information**

Name(s)		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	
Signature		Date